
NORTH PLATTE BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address

Agricultural Representative Mike Allnutt gwenallnutt@gmail.com

Michigan River Water Conservancy District Jim Baller ballerranch@yahoo.com

Walden Muni Rep Kent Crowder kentcrowder47@gmail.com

At Large Representative Blaine Evans evanscattleco@wildblue.net

Water Rights Holder Scott Fischer jacksoncoutnysheriff@gmail.com

At Large Representative Mike Honholz mbhonholz@yahoo.com

At Large Rep - Recreational Randy Miller randy@npeng.com

Jackson County John Rich jdrichland1@hotmail.com

Jackson County Water Conservancy District Carl Trick ctrick33@aol.com

Environmental Representative Barbara Vasquez bv_99_munich@yahoo.com

Municipal Water Provider Rep Doug Waldron dougdW25@gmail.com

Legislative Appointee/CWCB Member Ty Wattenberg tnwattenberg@gmail.com

Industrial Rep Richard Wyatt rickw96125@aol.com

CSU Extension Service (liaison) Deb Alpe Debbie.Alpe@ColoState.edu

BLM(liaison) Paula Belcher paula_belcher@blm.gov

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Pete Conovitz pete.conovitz@state.co.us

Division of Wildlife(liaison) David Graf david.graf@state.co.us

CO State Forest (liaison) Russ Gross russ.gross@colostate.edu

NRCS (liaison) Deb Heeney debbi.heeney@co.usda.gov

Water Commissioner (liaison) Dan Henrichs henrichscattle@gmail.com

Water Commissioner (liaison) Kincaid Waldron Kincaid.Waldron@state.co.us

USFS (liaison) Jeremiah 

Zamora

Zamora jeremiahzamora@fs.fed.us

USFWS (temp liaison) Bailey Rooke bailey_rooke@fws.gov
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